
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Date Recorded= 1990/01; Name= GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199001220000
22350

01/22/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLBURN,
HOUSTON
W,JR.& J

275 443

199001240000
24810

01/24/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

R.I.C.
BROKERS INC

275 840

199001310000
31070

01/31/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHAPIN, JOHN
C. & BARBARA

276 712

199001030000
00120

01/03/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE YELDER, LULA
BELLE

272 459 Sec:19
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Qt:W1/2
BQt:SE1/4
Other:TOWN
OF ALDRICH

199001220000
21760

01/22/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

275 443 Other:VOLUME
275, PAGE 439

199001230000
22760

01/23/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES ELLISON,
GLENN D. &
VELMA

275 569 Other:BOOK
85, PAGE 591

199001240000
24290

01/24/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCDADE,
JESSIE

275 840 Other:VOLUME
275, PAGE 836

199001300000
29540

01/30/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
WILLIAM O.&
MABLE

276 661 Other:BOOK 9,
PAGE 707

199001310000
30920

01/31/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LANDMARK
MORTGAGE
CORP

276 712 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 276,
PAGE 708

199001300000
29350

01/30/1990
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
WILLIAM O.&
MABLE

276 662 Other:BOOK
NO 142, PAGE
715


