Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Date Recorded= 1990/01; Name= GOLDOME CREDIT CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199001220000 22350	01/22/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLBURN, HOUSTON W,JR.& J	275	443				
199001240000 24810	01/24/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	R.I.C. BROKERS INC	275	840				
199001310000 31070	01/31/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHAPIN, JOHN C. & BARBARA	276	712				
199001030000 00120	01/03/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YELDER, LULA BELLE	272	459				Sec:19 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:W1/2 BQt:SE1/4 Other:TOWN OF ALDRICH
199001220000 21760	01/22/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	275	443				Other:VOLUME 275, PAGE 439
199001230000 22760	01/23/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLISON, GLENN D. & VELMA	275	569				Other:BOOK 85, PAGE 591
199001240000 24290	01/24/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCDADE, JESSIE	275	840				Other:VOLUME 275, PAGE 836
199001300000 29540	01/30/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, WILLIAM O.& MABLE	276	661				Other:BOOK 9, PAGE 707
199001310000 30920	01/31/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LANDMARK MORTGAGE CORP	276	712				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 276, PAGE 708
199001300000 29350	01/30/1990 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, WILLIAM O.& MABLE	276	662				Other:BOOK NO 142, PAGE 715